0829 T ALEHVARR—YEHRRE
TR 2BAREBI A —R

) —5—
X% sF
it+E &t
Ml HEx
KR &
XE =
ANHEH B
g BS
nogm ®
HE #%R
HEA #Ex
mE BE
WA IEif
iR =ik
R &z
miHE S
=# HE
FE 2
o s
| =5

70t
73/ 3EL
ISVEVal
1Fh7 £T'H
T 5% JK W
TAYT HRS
144 794
hiy 23y
hJ7 4y
Y)Y TIX
455" TIvE
=VF nvYy
FEN IYF
/%' 3vkn
713 4ha1%
7t 45°%
1 43y
L3%h 4hax
YIF hR Y
YENVUA

EHES
100481370054
088935370015
047826350044
081014380525
047816310301
016903511050
088087380345
055697360002
059108380466
090387360003
099927370013
012692370060
102223370022
006670360000
070025370055
086540378801
101221370017
096567360002
064035310205

IN—hF—
e BE
A+E BTF
ik AF
AREB XF
S
AR &F
g 5oF
TE BAxE
HE LYF
WT HOF
i =7
BER ER
R 07
MR FT
A0 J\i
MO H®F
FE =
o fF
Zith IBE

7UhT
1990 1)1
1h'3Y 32
hiy eYa
hik'4 733
1YY nL3
144 htl
1% % ¥9°3
IV 7HE
Y93 LY3
Yvy4 7¥2
Lhq $¥3
#EH 473
D31~ hA 7
713 I
4=9°F ¥v#t
EY'F 43
L3#4%h 141
YI9°F hA 2
¥ L

EHBES
100482370054
088936370015
047827350044
081015380525
074253310301
016920511050
088088380345
047012360002
059109380466
090386360003
099926370013
012690370060
102224370022
006749360000
035394370055
086539378801
101220370017
096568360002
003354310256



