0829 すみだダンススポーツ競技会 アマ/2級スタンダード

リーダー	フリカ゛ナ	登録番号	パートナー	フリカ゛ナ	登録番号
天野 守	アマノ マモル	100481370054	石黒 織恵	イシグロ オリエ	100482370054
五十嵐 金也	イカブラシ キンヤ	088935370015	五十嵐 町子	イカブラシ マチコ	088936370015
市川 英夫	イチカワ ヒテ゛オ	047826350044	加藤 久子	カトウ ヒサコ	047827350044
大柄根 登	オオカ゛ラネ ノホ゛ル	081014380525	久保田 文子	クホ゛タ フミコ	081015380525
大島 和実	オオシマ カス゛ミ	047816310301	古山 晴美	コヤマ ハルミ	074253310301
太田 渥雄	オオタ アツオ	016903511050	太田 香	オオタ カオル	016920511050
加藤 巳吉	カトウ ミヨシ	088087380345	磯崎 ちづ子	イソサ゛キ チツ゛コ	088088380345
加納 武	カノウ タケシ	055697360002	元吉 明美	モトヨシ アケミ	047012360002
相馬 鉄弥	ソウマ テツヤ	059108380466	相馬 ムツ子	ソウマ ムツコ	059109380466
武田 輝夫	タケタ゛テルオ	090387360003	山下 あや子	ヤマシタ アヤコ	090386360003
西尾 晴志	ニシオ ハルシ	099927370013	迎 幸子	ムカイ サチコ	099926370013
根本 正雄	ネモト マサオ	012692370060	根本 玉代	ネモト タマヨ	012690370060
野沢 義弘	ノサ゛ワ ヨシヒロ	102223370022	渡部 和子	ワタナヘ゛カス゛コ	102224370022
舩見 貴之	フナミ タカユキ	006670360000	舩見 利江	フナミ トシエ	006749360000
古瀬 惟男	フルセ タダオ	070025370055	谷口 八潮	タニグチ ヤシオ	035394370055
三井 武良	ミツイ タケヨシ	086540378801	樋口 政子	ヒグチ マサコ	086539378801
村岡 孝之	ムラオカ タカユキ	101221370017	村岡 幸江	ムラオカ ユキエ	101220370017
山口 和義	ヤマグチ カスゴシ	096567360002	山口 和子	ヤマグチ カスゴコ	096568360002
和田 貢	ワタ゛ミツク゛	064035310205	菊池 理恵	キクチ リエ	003354310256